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70%

93%

92%

Ukraine

17%

23%

24%

Belarus

26%

21%

11%

Vietnam

21%

12%

9%

China

15%

10%

14%

EU countries

11%

10%

12%

Other countries 

of the former USSR 

(e.g. Moldova, Georgia)

10%

8%

22%

Other Asian countries 

(e.g. Nepal, India, 

Bangladesh)

15%

6%

4%

Russia

6%

3%

9%

African countries

1%

0%

1%

United States

5%

3%

4%

Other countries

13%

4%

4%

Don't know

2 501

2 901

2 302
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19% 18%

12% 10%
8%

3%

12%

17%

29%
25%

14%

8% 6%
2%

8% 8%

Every day A few times 

a week

Once

a week

2-3 times 

a month

Once 

a month

Once every 

2-3 months

Less often Not at all

2019 2023

25
30 27 26 26

33
40

57

74
69 72 72 74

66
59

43

1 1 1 2 0 1 1 0
0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

1 99 9 2 400 2 600 2 800 2 10 0 2 601 2 901 2 302

Yes

No

Don't know
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9 39 42 91 299

18 46 31 51 999

31 42 22 52 400

34 47 13 62 600

50 36 10 42 800

50 31 14 52 001

55 30 10 52 601

62 29 4 52 901

58 35 4 32 302

Yes, they should be

allowed to do any job

Yes, but only 

certain jobs

They should not be allowed 

to work in Poland at all

Don't

know

%
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Beneficial Detrimental Don't know

%

17

17

33

44

48

32

37

28

19

25

51

47

39

37

27

2 800

2 001

2 601

2 901

2 302

you personally

55

39

63

74

72

25

36

19

13

17

21

25

18

13

11

2 800

2 001

2 601

2 901

2 302

Polish economy

25

17

38

51

56

56

64

43

32

29

19

19

19

17

15

2 800

2 001

2 601

2 901

2 302

all working 

people

77

73

84

88

83

9

12

5

4

8

14

15

11

8

9

2 800

2 001

2 601

2 901

2 302

people and 

companies

employing these 

workers


